

Akal Fin Vs. Mohinder Singh.

Present:- Complainant with counsel Sh. Bhupinder Singh, Advocate.

Proclamation against accused Jaswinder Kaur was apparently entrusted to HC Arwinderjit Singh, PS Sultanpur Lodhi, Kapurthala, proclaiming him to appear before the Court on 06.05.2017 has been received back duly served. HC Arwinderjit Singh has not turned up. Let, fresh notice to HC Arwinderjit Singh be issued for 06.06.2017.

Dated:-06.05.2017

Nitish

(Sumit Makkar)
SDJM/Sultanpur Lodhi.
(UID No.PB00258)

Next Date:- 06.06.2017.

Purpose:- _____