

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. Sandeep Kapoor, Advocate.

Complaint presented today. It be checked and registered. Statement of CW1 recorded and complainant closed his preliminary evidence. On request case is adjourned to 04.04.2018 for consideration on summoning of accused.

Parveen Kaur
Stenographer
Next date : 04.04.2018
Purpose : _____

(MANDEEP SINGH)
JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE IST CLASS
AMRITSAR (UID NO PB0409)
27.02.2018