

Niact 1319 2018 Jaspal Singh vs Manoj Kumar

Present: None.

Paper put up before me being Duty Magistrate, in view of the order dated 10.05.2021 passed by Ld. District & Sessions Court, Sri Muktsar Sahib as Ld. Presiding Officer tested Corona Positive. The case is adjourned to 04.06.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

Date of order:- 20.05.2021
(Rahul Steno)

(Kanwal Jit Singh)/Duty.
CJ(JD)/JMJC/Malout
UID NO.PB0493