

Jatinder Singh VS Narinder Singh

NACT-1327-2023

Present: Sh. Ajit Verma, Advocate for complainant.

No preliminary evidence of complainant is present.
Now case stands adjourned to 04.01.2024 for preliminary
evidence of complainant.

Date of Order: 07.12.2023

(Radhika Likhi)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-5
UID NO . PB00597